Technical data sheet R30..-..-..-B..
Characterised control valve, 6-way,
Internal thread
• Two sequences (cooling/heating)
with one 90° rotary actuator
• Switching or modulating control on
the water side of thermal heating/
cooling elements
• For closed cold and warm water
systems
Type overview
www.belimo.com R30..-..-..-B.. • en-gb • 2020-02-06 • subject to changes 1
Type DN
[ ]
Rp
[“]
kvs (Sequence 1)
[ m³/h]
kvs (Sequence 2)
[ m³/h]
PN
[ ]
R3015-P25-P25-B2 15 1/2 0.25 0.25 16
R3015-P25-P4-B2 15 1/2 0.25 0.4 16
R3015-P25-P63-B2 15 1/2 0.25 0.63 16
R3015-P25-1-B2 15 1/2 0.25 1 16
R3015-P25-1P3-B2 15 1/2 0.25 1.3 16
R3015-P25-1P8-B2 15 1/2 0.25 1.8 16
R3015-P4-P25-B2 15 1/2 0.4 0.25 16
R3015-P4-P4-B2 15 1/2 0.4 0.4 16
R3015-P4-P63-B2 15 1/2 0.4 0.63 16
R3015-P4-1-B2 15 1/2 0.4 1 16
R3015-P4-1P3-B2 15 1/2 0.4 1.3 16
R3015-P4-1P8-B2 15 1/2 0.4 1.8 16
R3015-P63-P25-B2 15 1/2 0.63 0.25 16
R3015-P63-P4-B2 15 1/2 0.63 0.4 16
R3015-P63-P63-B2 15 1/2 0.63 0.63 16
R3015-P63-1-B2 15 1/2 0.63 1 16
R3015-P63-1P3-B2 15 1/2 0.63 1.3 16
R3015-P63-1P8-B2 15 1/2 0.63 1.8 16
R3015-1-P25-B2 15 1/2 1 0.25 16
R3015-1-P4-B2 15 1/2 1 0.4 16
R3015-1-P63-B2 15 1/2 1 0.63 16
R3015-1-1-B2 15 1/2 1 1 16
R3015-1-1P3-B2 15 1/2 1 1.3 16
R3015-1-1P8-B2 15 1/2 1 1.8 16
R3015-1P3-P25-B2 15 1/2 1.3 0.25 16
R3015-1P3-P4-B2 15 1/2 1.3 0.4 16
R3015-1P3-P63-B2 15 1/2 1.3 0.63 16
R3015-1P3-1-B2 15 1/2 1.3 1 16
R3015-1P3-1P3-B2 15 1/2 1.3 1.3 16
R3015-1P3-1P8-B2 15 1/2 1.3 1.8 16
R3015-1P8-P25-B2 15 1/2 1.8 0.25 16
R3015-1P8-P4-B2 15 1/2 1.8 0.4 16
R3015-1P8-P63-B2 15 1/2 1.8 0.63 16
R3015-1P8-1-B2 15 1/2 1.8 1 16
R3015-1P8-1P3-B2 15 1/2 1.8 1.3 16
R3015-1P8-1P8-B2 15 1/2 1.8 1.8 16
R30..-..-..-B.. Characterised control valve, 6-way, Internal thread
Type overview
www.belimo.comR30..-..-..-B.. • en-gb • 2020-02-06 • subject to changes2
Safety notes

 Leakage rate air-bubble tight, leakage rate A (EN 12266-1)
 Angle of rotation 90°
 Angle of rotation note Sequence 1: 0...30° (Cooling recommended)
Dead zone: 30...60°
Sequence 2: 60...90° (Heating recommended)
 Pipe connectors Internal thread according to ISO 7-1
 Installation position upright to horizontal (in relation to the stem)
 Servicing maintenance-free
Materials  Housing Nickel-plated brass body
 Closing element Chrome-plated brass
 Stem Nickel-plated brass
 Stem seal EPDM O-ring
 Seat PTFE, O-ring EPDM
 Flow rate diaphragms stainless steel
Technical data
R3020-P63-1P6-B2 20 3/4 0.63 1.6 16
R3020-P63-2P5-B2 20 3/4 0.63 2.5 16
R3020-P63-4-B2 20 3/4 0.63 4 16
R3020-1-1P6-B2 20 3/4 1 1.6 16
R3020-1-2P5-B2 20 3/4 1 2.5 16
R3020-1-4-B2 20 3/4 1 4 16
R3020-1P6-P63-B2 20 3/4 1.6 0.63 16
R3020-1P6-1-B2 20 3/4 1.6 1 16
R3020-1P6-1P6-B2 20 3/4 1.6 1.6 16
R3020-1P6-2P5-B2 20 3/4 1.6 2.5 16
R3020-1P6-4-B2 20 3/4 1.6 4 16
R3020-2P5-P63-B2 20 3/4 2.5 0.63 16
R3020-2P5-1-B2 20 3/4 2.5 1 16
R3020-2P5-1P6-B2 20 3/4 2.5 1.6 16
R3020-2P5-2P5-B2 20 3/4 2.5 2.5 16
R3020-2P5-4-B2 20 3/4 2.5 4 16
R3020-4-P63-B2 20 3/4 4 0.63 16
R3020-4-1-B2 20 3/4 4 1 16
R3020-4-1P6-B2 20 3/4 4 1.6 16
R3020-4-2P5-B2 20 3/4 4 2.5 16
R3020-4-4-B2 20 3/4 4 4 16
R3025-6P3-6P3-B3 25 1 6.3 6.3 16
Product features
Mode of operation The 6-way characterised control valve is adjusted by a rotary actuator. The actuator
is connected by a modulating control system or a bus signal and moves the ball of the
ball valve to the position dictated by the positioning signal.

[ mm]
B1
[ mm]
H
[ mm]
H1
[ mm]
H2
[ mm]
X
[ mm]
Y
[ mm]
Weight
R3015-..-..-B2 15 1/2 79 39.5 13 54 33 118 45 45 200 40 0.99 kg
R3020-..-..-B2 20 3/4 100 50 14 70 43 146 59 52 230 40 2.0 kg
R3025-..-..-B3 25 1 120 60 16 84.5 52 171 69 60 270 60 3.6 kg
R30..-..-..-B.. Characterised control valve, 6-way, Internal thread
www.belimo.com R30..-..-..-B.. • en-gb • 2020-02-06 • subject to changes 5
• The complete product range for water applications